
 
Bank Copy 

A/C Name: ADARSH MAHAVIDHYALAYA 

Branch: Kuchaman City-341508 

A/C No: 31323019641 

IFSC CODE-SBIN0011400 

Phone No:-9413928511 

 

Cash Voucher            Date: ……………………. 

 

Name of Bank: STATE BANK OF INDIA 

 

Branch: …………………………… 

  

Name of Student: …………………………… 

 

Father’s Name: ……………………………… 

 

Class: M.A.(GEOGRAPHY)  

 

Year: ……………………………… 

 

Mobile No.: ……………………………………. 

 

Fees Description:    Fee Amount:- 5000/- 

2000 x  

500 x  

200 x  

100 x  

50 x  

20 x  

10 x  

Total  

Total Payable Fee in words:- Five Thousand 

Rupees Only 

 

Last Date:-15-07-2020 

 

 

 

BANK STAMP       SIGNATURE OF STUDENT 

Student  Copy 

A/C Name: ADARSH MAHAVIDHYALAYA 

Branch: Kuchaman City-341508 

A/C No: 31323019641 

IFSC CODE-SBIN0011400 

Phone No:-9413928511 

 

Cash Voucher            Date: ………………………. 

 

Name of Bank: STATE BANK OF INDIA 

 

Branch: …………………………… 

  

Name of Student: ……………………………… 

 

Father’s Name: ………………………………… 

 

Class: M.A.(GEOGRAPHY) 

 

Year: ……………………………… 

 

Mobile No.: ……………………………………. 

 

Fees Description:    Fee Amount:- 5000/- 

2000 x  

500 x  

200 x  

100 x  

50 x  

20 x  

10 x  

Total  

Total Payable Fee in words:- Five Thousand 

Rupees Only 

 

Last Date:-15-07-2020 

 

 

 

BANK STAMP      SIGNATURE OF STUDENT 

College Copy 

A/C Name: ADARSH MAHAVIDHYALAYA 

Branch: Kuchaman City-341508 

A/C No: 31323019641 

IFSC CODE-SBIN0011400 

Phone No:-9413928511 

 

Cash Voucher            Date: …………………… 

 

Name of Bank: STATE BANK OF INDIA 

 

Branch: …………………………… 

  

Name of Student: ……………………………… 

 

Father’s Name: …………………………………               

 

Class: M.A.(GEOGRAPHY).  

 

Year: ……………………………… 

 

Mobile No.: ……………………………………. 

 

Fees Description:    Fee Amount:- 5000/- 

2000 x  

500 x  

200 x  

100 x  

50 x  

20 x  

10 x  

Total  

Total Payable Fee in words:- Five Thousand 

Rupees Only  

 

Last Date:-15-07-2020 

 

 

 

BANK STAMP      SIGNATURE OF STUDENT 


